
EASY LADDER®
REF No. PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST

1 2015-00 EASY LADDER DECAL KIT {INCLUDES ITEMS 1a-1f BELOW} 10.31

1a. 2043-10 “EASY LADDER” DECAL   {(1) REQUIRED PER LADDER} 1.79

1b. 2034-10 “USE AS A LADDER” DECAL  {(1) REQUIRED PER LADDER} 1.11

1c. 2035-00 “ENTER BACKWARDS” DECAL  {(3) REQUIRED PER LADDER} 2.54

1d. 2001-00 “NO STEP”  DECAL {(2) REQUIRED PER LADDER} 2.01

1e. 2041-00 “WEIGHT LIMIT 300lbs.”  DECAL {(1) REQUIRED PER LADDER} 1.17

1f. 2042-00 “WARNING: NON-SKID…” DECAL {(1) REQ. PER LADDER} 1.07

2 2036-00 WHITE SUPER CONVOY NON-SKID STEP COATING KIT 47.43

3 2016-00 WHITE U-CHANNEL EDGE TRIM {INCLUDES ADHESIVE} 2.37

4 0030-00 FIBERGLASS DOLLY {INCLUDES ITEMS 4a-4d BELOW} 144.36

4a. 0029-00 STAINLESS STEEL DOLLY AXLE 39.18

4b. 2017-00 8” PLASTIC DOLLY WHEEL {(2) REQUIRED PER COMPLETE DOLLY} 19.39

4c. 2037-00 WHEEL COLLAR {(4) REQUIRED PER COMPLETE DOLLY} 4.33

4d. 0030-09 FIBERGLASS DOLLY HOUSING 75.62

5 2027-90 STAINLESS STEEL HANDRAIL 252.98

6 0010-00 DECK ADAPTER ASS’Y 377.40

7 0020-00 SIDE SKIRTS 163.61

9 2006 1-1/4" HEX BOLT, SST 0.38

10 2012 5/16-18 LOCK NUT, SST 0.18

11 2030 1/2" WASHER, SST 0.05

12 2008 1-1/2" HEX BOLT, SST 0.48

13 2010 5/16-18 HEX NUT, SST 0.13

14 2005 5/16-18 CARRIAGE BOLT, SST 0.55

15 2031 DOLLY BLOCK, ALUMINUM 4.00

16 2014 1/2"  X 1-1/4" FENDER WASHER, SST 0.23

DECK STOR-A-WAY®

REF No. PART No. DESCRIPTION LIST (ea.)
1 7004-00 CLEAR DOOR POCKET (4 Required) 24.41

2 7011-30 T-HANDLE LOCK ASSEMBLY 42.22

3 7032-3B SWIVEL CASTER W/ LOCKING BRAKE (2 Required) 21.42

4 7032-3A SWIVEL CASTER  NO BREAK  (2 Required) 18.29

5 7011-2A DOOR CATCH 10.71

6 7000-10 SLIDE-OUT REMOVABLE SHELF (3 Required) 107.69

7 7008-1 DOOR HINGE 29.98

8 7015 1/2" NYLON HEX BOLT (24 Required) 0.02

9 7018 NYLON ACORN NUT (36 Required) 0.04

10 7017 7/8" NYLON HEX BOLT (18 Required) 0.04

11 7019 NYLON WASHER NUT (18 Required) 0.02

12 7024-1 S/S BASE SCREW (4 Required) 0.06

13 7023-1 S/S HEX NUT (4 Required) 0.02

14 7028 S/S FLAT WASHER (4 Required) 0.02

MISC. HARDWARE & FASTENERS

06

Replacement Parts
Effective 1/1/06-12/31/06

2006

(800) 729-7514
www.triadtec.com TPPLXLS_r 12/05


